
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/26/2014

123

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT

12047 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 36.72 3.35



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/26/2014

125

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 28.96 4.316

16056 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson95 50.19 2.491



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LAC 5/26/2014

127

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 36.32 3.497

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 66.58 1.907



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/26/2014

127

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti95 37.5 3.387

24059 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/26/2014

149

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 45.46 3.278

16053 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 35.7 4.174

16071 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 43.84 3.399

16051 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 61.43 2.426



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/26/2014

154

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20100 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 38.49 4.001

20068 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 48.33 3.186

20098 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 68.49 2.249

20076 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 68.53 2.247



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/26/2014

154

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24058 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky95 54.75 2.813

24055 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 77.7 1.982



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LAC 5/26/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 50.86 3.382

8001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 68.3 2.518

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 82.73 2.079



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/26/2014

176

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 51.64 3.408

16058 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ 65.59 2.683

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 77.7 2.265



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 34.16 5.269

20085 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse NQ 40.29 4.468

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 57.17 3.149

20086 River Golden Retriever Christy Luse NQ 61.66 2.919

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 65.58 2.745



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LAC 5/26/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 52.64 3.267

8003 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 43.54 3.950

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 48.85 3.521

8011 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 50.58 3.401

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 54.87 3.135

8013 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 58.37 2.947

8007 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 63.31 2.717

8025 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 65.95 2.608



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LAC 5/26/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.91 4.66

12016 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 41.8 4.115

12005 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 44.51 3.864

12021 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.6 3.857

12044 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson100 46.47 3.701

12009 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 47.36 3.632

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 51.43 3.344

12013 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 54.13 3.178

12011 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 38.98 4.413

12050 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 45.16 3.809

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 55.03 3.126

12039 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 55.2 3.116

12017 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 57.33 3.000

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.42 2.712

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 70.3 2.447



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/26/2014

176

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 37.62 4.678

16020 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 38.98 4.515

16033 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 40.68 4.326

16059 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 41.19 4.273

16014 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 42.81 4.111

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 44.35 3.968

16006 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 47.83 3.68

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 47.85 3.678

16062 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 48.99 3.593

16021 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 49.4 3.563

16067 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 49.55 3.552

16066 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 51.88 3.392

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 54.89 3.206

16025 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 36.84 4.777

16060 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 37.17 4.735

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 40.68 4.326

16004 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 40.84 4.31

16028 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 41.03 4.29

16011 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 42.08 4.183

16024 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 42.97 4.096

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 46.39 3.794

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 46.7 3.769

16005 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 48.86 3.602



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/26/2014

176

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 54.97 3.202

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 55.85 3.151

16031 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 66.63 2.641



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 34.17 5.268

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 35.49 5.072

20034 Strider Border Collie Nadine Kern100 37.81 4.761

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 38.1 4.724

20106 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.49 4.446

20024 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 40.91 4.4

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 41.03 4.387

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 42.65 4.220

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras100 49.49 3.637

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 49.56 3.632

20027 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 50.27 3.581

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 50.4 3.571

20091 Penny Golden Retriever Makayla Luse NQ NT

20029 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ NT

20017 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 37.12 4.849

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 47.65 3.778

20052 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 47.73 3.771

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 47.81 3.765

20039 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 50.67 3.552

20015 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 50.72 3.549

20089 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 51 3.529

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 52.72 3.414

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 53.49 3.365

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 55.59 3.238

20033 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 59.09 3.046



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 59.81 3.01



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.51 4.556

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 40.91 4.4

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 41.59 4.328

24019 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 42.41 4.244

24044 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 43.71 4.118

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 43.74 4.115

24037 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 44.69 4.028

24043 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 45.11 3.990

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 48.83 3.686

24053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 48.97 3.676

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 49 3.673

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 51 3.529

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 51.22 3.514

24005 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 57.5 3.130

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24057 Gauge Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 41.12 4.377

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 43.37 4.150

24031 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 44.01 4.09

24030 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 48.22 3.733

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 48.99 3.674

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 49.17 3.661

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 49.47 3.639

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 59.54 3.023

24004 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 62.52 2.879

24021 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 70.96 2.537



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24054 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 79.55 2.263



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LAC 5/26/2014

123

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker95 48.37 2.543



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LAC 5/26/2014

125

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 79.71 1.568



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LAC 5/26/2014

127

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20104 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb94 74.16 1.713



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LAC 5/26/2014

149

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 41.27 3.610



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/26/2014

176

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20093 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 74.89 2.404



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LAC 5/26/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 53.38 3.222

4003 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 54.52 3.155

4010 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White100 64.82 2.654

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 67.86 2.535

4004 Sammy Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 64.45 2.669



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LAC 5/26/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 48.55 3.543

8019 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 52.24 3.292

8015 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 52.92 3.250

8027 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 54.24 3.171



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/26/2014

176

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 41.24 4.268

12027 Kia All American Beth Fatse100 53.72 3.276

12045 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 60.27 2.920

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 42.19 4.172

12046 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 49.22 3.576

12028 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 50.89 3.458

12029 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 66.31 2.654



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16070 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 44.79 4.019

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 48.23 3.732

16041 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16069 Wrigley Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 46.94 3.835

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 52.64 3.419

16068 Ricky English Springer Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 58.3 3.087



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/26/2014

180

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 45.07 3.994

20107 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 49.96 3.603

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 53.79 3.346

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 57.7 3.12



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/26/2014

103

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 22.71 4.535



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LAC 5/26/2014

105

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 49.35 2.128



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LAC 5/26/2014

107

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 20.15 5.310

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LAC 5/26/2014

107

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24060 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 23.74 4.507

24059 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 19.61 5.456



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LAC 5/26/2014

132

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 56.3 2.345

8030 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 58.34 2.263



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LAC 5/26/2014

132

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LAC 5/26/2014

135

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch89 45.99 2.935

16053 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 27.37 4.932

16071 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 28.73 4.699

16056 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 49.42 2.732



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LAC 5/26/2014

138

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 23.75 5.811

20100 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 26.9 5.130

20098 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 29.37 4.699

20068 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 30.02 4.597

20076 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 51.45 2.682

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 61.81 2.233



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LAC 5/26/2014

138

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti95 38.03 3.629

24055 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 56.68 2.435



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LAC 5/26/2014

134

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 38.67 3.465



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/26/2014

134

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 50.89 2.633



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LAC 5/26/2014

138

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 32.55 4.24

16028 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 22.13 6.236

16024 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 28 4.929

16058 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ 41.95 3.29



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LAC 5/26/2014

142

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 21.71 6.541

20085 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse100 23.85 5.954

20084 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr100 30.56 4.647

20089 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 25.94 5.474

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 33.58 4.229

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 35.15 4.04



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LAC 5/26/2014

142

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24058 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky85 45.34 3.132

24021 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 45.77 3.102



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LAC 5/26/2014

134

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 28.92 4.633

8003 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 29.27 4.578

8025 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 29.68 4.515

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 36.36 3.685

8013 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 38.67 3.465

8024 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 39.09 3.428

8001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 41.78 3.207

8007 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase100 44.64 3.002

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/26/2014

134

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 24.01 5.581

12009 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 25.61 5.232

12016 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 26.32 5.091

12005 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 28.68 4.672

12021 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 28.95 4.629

12013 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 33.73 3.973

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12039 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 25.88 5.178

12011 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 27.31 4.907

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 32.34 4.143

12050 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 33.28 4.026

12017 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 37.58 3.566

12044 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson NQ 38.92 3.443

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 40.47 3.311



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LAC 5/26/2014

138

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 23.46 5.882

16006 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 25.09 5.500

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 26.33 5.241

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 27.13 5.087

16035 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 29.54 4.672

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 30.74 4.489

16067 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 31 4.452

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 32.17 4.29

16062 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 33 4.182

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 36.69 3.761

16066 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 37.29 3.701

16025 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

16004 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 23.55 5.86

16014 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 26.11 5.285

16059 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 26.31 5.245

16020 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 27.02 5.107

16033 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 27.84 4.957

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 28.72 4.805

16055 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 31.69 4.355

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 32.47 4.250

16021 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 33.65 4.101

16005 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 33.84 4.078

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 36.31 3.801



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LAC 5/26/2014

138

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 36.8 3.75

16031 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 42.48 3.249

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 50.73 2.720



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LAC 5/26/2014

142

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 22.38 6.345

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 22.81 6.225

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 23.98 5.922

20015 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 24.22 5.863

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.31 5.841

20017 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 25.22 5.630

20106 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 26.77 5.304

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 27.4 5.182

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 27.59 5.147

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 29.01 4.895

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft100 29.45 4.822

20052 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 29.55 4.805

20039 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 31.38 4.525

20033 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou100 38.16 3.721

20034 Strider Border Collie Nadine Kern NQ 22.56 6.294

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 26.55 5.348

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 26.62 5.334

20024 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 28.52 4.979

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 29.67 4.786

20091 Penny Golden Retriever Makayla Luse NQ 34.02 4.174

20029 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ 37.02 3.836

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 41.22 3.445

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 41.68 3.407

20027 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 42.12 3.371

20086 River Golden Retriever Christy Luse NQ 44.46 3.194



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LAC 5/26/2014

142

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 24.5 5.796

24019 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 26.43 5.373

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 27.55 5.154

24030 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 28.71 4.946

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 28.8 4.931

24053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 30.38 4.674

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 31.14 4.560

24037 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 31.16 4.557

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 32.19 4.411

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 33.75 4.207

24005 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 39.39 3.605

24031 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 23.94 5.931

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 24.87 5.71

24051 Prize Border Collie Nadine Kern NQ 26.38 5.383

24044 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli NQ 28.03 5.066

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 28.15 5.044

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 29.1 4.88

24043 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 29.14 4.873

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 31.89 4.453

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 33.58 4.229

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 36.75 3.864

24057 Gauge Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 39.29 3.614

24004 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 41.17 3.449

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 41.7 3.405



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LAC 5/26/2014

142

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24054 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 51.35 2.765



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LAC 5/26/2014

103

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 27.77 3.709



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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105

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 64.24 1.634



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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107

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20104 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore
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Jumpers  Results
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LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 28.23 4.782



Preferred Excellent
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Jumpers  Results
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LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 27.44 4.883



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore
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Jumpers  Results
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LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 27.9 5.09



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore
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Jumpers  Results
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LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.37 3.789

4005 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 45.21 2.964

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 48.01 2.791

4004 Sammy Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 44.41 3.017

4010 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 55.04 2.435



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -
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LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 30.37 4.412

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 35.32 3.794

8019 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 42.14 3.18



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 41.08 3.359

12023 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 26.49 5.21

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 28.28 4.88

12028 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 31.78 4.342

12046 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 35.4 3.898

12022 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 47.27 2.919

12045 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 50.21 2.748



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/26/2014

142

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16069 Wrigley Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 30.3 4.686

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.15 4.559

16070 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 31.47 4.512

16068 Ricky English Springer Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 59.84 2.373



Preferred Masters
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LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20107 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 31.61 4.492

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 34.94 4.064

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 46.47 3.056

20093 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 48.98 2.899


